DIRECT ASYMMETRIC, RIBBED MESOOPTICS LENS -
SOLIDSIDE
CRI >80 3500K, 2400 lm/4ft
Project:
Spec Type:
Catalog No: 1238LBGQE
Qty
Line Notes:
JUMP
CANTILEVER ASYMMETRIC LED
Ordering guide
Product Type
1238
Jump Asymmetric
Source
L
LL LED
Color Temp *
B
AA 4000K
BB 3500K
CC 3000K
Lumens *
G
GG 2400 lm/4ft
EE 3600 lm/4ft
Lower Optics
Q
QQ MesoOptics Lens
Upper Optics
E
EE No Perf
PP PixelPerf
SS SplashPerf
Run Length
0404 4'
0808 8'
XXXX Total run length
(4’ increments)
Wiring †
11 1 cct
33 1 cct w/ EM cct
55 1 cct w/ BP
77 1 cct w/ Dimming
88 1 cct w/ TW
BB 2 cct A/B
Voltage
11 120V
22 277V
33 347V
Driver
EE Standard
Finish
WWStandard White
TT Titanium Silver
BB Black
XX Custom
* Nominal values within a range. Consult ies file for exact color temp and lumens † Consult website for complete list of standard wiring options
Mounting Hardware
Cantilever Mount TypeMount Type
Consult separate mounting spec sheet for mount type options
Endcaps - . Integrated Controls Please indicate with check mark.
No Options Available
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
1238LBGQE.pdf 02.15 page 1 of 3
JUMP
CANTILEVER ASYMMETRIC LED
DIRECT ASYMMETRIC, RIBBED MESOOPTICS LENS - SOLIDSIDE
Photometry
180